
Kari Zeit Startnr. Verein Klasse Disziplin Übung Name Geb. Name Geb. Name Geb.

1 10:15 1 Kersbach/Eggolsheim Jugend W2 Balance Emily Schanda 2002 Dora Va`rallyay 2008

2 30 Coburger Turnerschaft A1 Paare Combi Anastasia Tschaikowski 2004 Lena Schuberth 2009

1 3 TSV Monheim Jugend W2 Balance Antonia Bengel 2003 Lilly Erstling 2009

2 65 Coburger Turnerschaft A2 Paare Combi Reinhold Strese 2004 Martin Strese 2007

2 2 SPVG.-DJK Eggolsheim A1 W3 Combi Xenia Eichhorst 2006 Ella Kraus 2007 Luzie Strauchmann 2009

1 5 DJK TSV Kersbach Jugend W2 Balance Franziska Schmidt 2002 Sina Müller 2007

2 4 DJK TSV Kersbach A1 W3 Combi Penelope Hübner 2006 Dorothea Tittel 2006 Karla Ungvari 2009

2 6 UFC Ellingen 1992 e. V. A1 W3 Combi Valeria Urban 2006 Lena Schreiber 2008 Violetta Schreiber 2009

1 7 TSV 1860 Weißenburg Jugend W2 Balance Nathalie Ludwig 2002 Lillian Heidenreich 2006

2 8 SPVG.-DJK Eggolsheim A1 W3 Combi Charlotte Röschke 2006 Mia-Sophie Müller 2007 Tuana Sayan 2009

1 9 SAV Augsburg Jugend W2 Balance Antonella Baur 2002 Miyuki  Nguyen 2007

2 10 TSV Monheim A1 W3 Combi Laura Mayr 2004 Eva Drabek 2006 Lea Dums 2010

1 11 SPVG.-DJK Eggolsheim Jugend W2 Balance Anna Steger 2003 Lea Schütz 2008

2 12 DJK TSV Kersbach A1 W3 Combi Annika Raab 2007 Lina Ott 2007 Samara Werres 2009

1 13 TSV Monheim Jugend W2 Balance Chiara Morena 2002 Liara Keppler 2007

2 14 SPVG.-DJK Eggolsheim A1 W3 Combi Vroni Puff 2007 Julia Pohl 2008 Sari Va`rallyay 2011

Pause 11:00



1 11:10 15 SAV Augsburg Jugend W3 Dynamic Katharina Wiedenmann 2003 Serafina Keller 2005 Charlotte Czech 2008

2 16 DJK TSV Kersbach A1 Paare Combi Filiz Specht 2005 Sibel Specht 2009

1 17 TSV 1862 Friedberg Jugend W3 Dynamic Emelie Brauchle 2003 Lucia Gaag 2004 Laura Kirschner 2007

2 18 SAV Augsburg A1 Paare Combi Lena Häfner 2003 Lilu Audrey West 2008

1 19 SAV Augsburg Jugend W3 Dynamic Eva Petersen 2003 Gloria Baur 2004 Milla Neumayer 2008

2 20 TSV 1862 Friedberg A1 Paare Combi Chiara Dörsch 2005 Nicole Schlotthauer 2011

1 21 TSV 1862 Friedberg Junioren 1 W2 Balance Sina Lippert 2000 Margaritta Vugman 2004

2 22 DJK TSV Kersbach A1 Paare Combi Laura Bracht 2005 Karla Gerlach 2010

1 23 TSV Monheim Junioren 1 W3 Dynamic Ana-Lucia Book 2000 Vanessa Winkler 2000 Jana Templer 2006

2 24 TSV Monheim A1 Paare Combi Eva Gräf 2007 Lynn Dums 2010

1 25 TSV 1862 Friedberg Junioren 1 W3 Dynamic Lea Fuchs 2000 Nicole Boxler 2001 Sophie Kirschner 2005

2 26 SAV Augsburg A1 Paare Combi Jasmin Biburger 2003 Hannah-Marie Winter 2009

1 27 Kersbach/Eggolsheim Mkl. W2 Balance Gloria Leuschner 1996 Annika Steinlein 2006

2 28 DJK TSV Kersbach A1 Paare Combi Sophia Kovacevic 2005 Sophie Bögelein 2010

1 29 Kersbach/Eggolsheim Mkl. W2 Balance Magdalena Roppelt 1997 Leni Krampert 2008

1 31 Coburger Turnerschaft Mkl. MX Balance Egor Kabanov 1995 Linda-Maria Stößlein 1999

2 32 SAV Augsburg A1 Paare Combi Melanie Reichert 2008 Jasmin Brändle 2011

1 33 Kersbach/Eggolsheim Mkl. MX Balance Florian Kaiser 1991 Leonie Berger 2004

2 34 DJK TSV Kersbach A1 Paare Combi Aaron Haeßler 2004 Kilian Bögelein 2007

1 35 SAV Augsburg Mkl. W3 Dynamic Lisa Edelmann 1998 Svenja Vollbracht 1999 Samira Seifert 2004

Pause 12:15



1 13:00 36 DJK TSV Kersbach Jugend W2 Dynamic Franziska Schmidt 2002 Sina Müller 2007

2 37 SAV Augsburg Schüler W3 Dynamic Sabrina Willbold 2004 Gloria Schell 2004 Miyu Nguyen 2008

1 38 SAV Augsburg Jugend W2 Dynamic Antonella Baur 2002 Miyuki  Nguyen 2007

2 39 Friedberg/Augsburg Schüler W2 Balance Jana Semenchenko 2005 Lilly Maresch 2009

1 40 SPVG.-DJK Eggolsheim Jugend W2 Dynamic Anna Steger 2003 Lea Schütz 2008

2 41 SPVG.-DJK Eggolsheim Schüler W2 Balance Selin Yildirim 2004 Dilara Yildirim 2008

1 42 Kersbach/Eggolsheim Jugend W2 Dynamic Emily Schanda 2002 Dora Va`rallyay 2008

2 43 TSV 1860 Weißenburg Schüler W2 Balance Anna Rotter 2005 Lara Meyer 2007

1 44 TSV 1862 Friedberg Jugend W3 Balance Alexandra Hesse 2003 Lena Sandmeir 2003 Nina Seebacher 2008

2 45 TSV Monheim A2 W3 Combi Evija Ferber 2003 Sophia Wirth 2003 Zoe Singer 2009

1 46 SAV Augsburg Jugend W3 Balance Eva Petersen 2003 Gloria Baur 2004 Milla Neumayer 2008

2 47 TSV 1862 Friedberg A2 W3 Combi Julia Weimer 2005 Melanie Östlund 2006 Ayleen Kutlu 2010

1 48 TSV Monheim Jugend W3 Balance Franziska Meierhuber 2003 Alina Gempel 2003 Lisa Ferber 2008

2 49 TSV 1860 Weißenburg A2 W3 Combi Maja Fabis 2004 Sophia Hüttl 2005 Julia Brzezinska 2009

1 50 TSV 1862 Friedberg Jugend W3 Balance Emelie Brauchle 2003 Lucia Gaag 2004 Laura Kirschner 2007

2 51 SPVG.-DJK Eggolsheim A2 W3 Combi Rianna Daucher 2005 Lilly Berger 2006 Anna Eberlein 2010

1 52 SAV Augsburg Jugend W3 Balance Katharina Wiedenmann 2003 Serafina Keller 2005 Charlotte Czech 2008

2 53 SAV Augsburg A2 W3 Combi Emma Maier 2003 Elisabeth Schander 2004 Hannah Diekamp 2008

1 54 TSV 1862 Friedberg Junioren 1 W3 Balance Lea Fuchs 2000 Nicole Boxler 2001 Sophie Kirschner 2005

1 55 TSV Monheim Junioren 1 W3 Balance Ana-Lucia Book 2000 Vanessa Winkler 2000 Jana Templer 2006

Pause 14:00



1 14:15 56 Kersbach/Eggolsheim Mkl. W2 Dynamic Magdalena Roppelt 1997 Leni Krampert 2008

2 57 Coburger Turnerschaft A2 Paare Combi Alexandra Fleer 2004 Karina Hoffmann 2007

1 58 Kersbach/Eggolsheim Mkl. W2 Dynamic Gloria Leuschner 1996 Annika Steinlein 2006

2 59 UFC Ellingen 1992 e. V. A2 Paare Combi Lena Oberndorfer 2003 Romy Grossmann 2009

1 60 Kersbach/Eggolsheim Mkl. MX Dynamic Florian Kaiser 1991 Leonie Berger 2004

2 61 Coburger Turnerschaft A2 Paare Combi David Petrovic 2003 Karina Graßmück 2003

1 62 Coburger Turnerschaft Mkl. MX Dynamic Egor Kabanov 1995 Linda-Maria Stößlein 1999

2 63 DJK Weiden A2 Paare Combi Sophia Hilburger 2003 Valentina Strobel 2009

1 64 SAV Augsburg Mkl. W3 Balance Lisa Edelmann 1998 Svenja Vollbracht 1999 Samira Seifert 2004

1 66 TSV 1862 Friedberg Mkl. W3 Balance Emily Langenmayr 2000 Elena Avgoustis 2003 Alexandra Vugman 2004

2 67 SPVG.-DJK Eggolsheim Schüler W2 Dynamic Selin Yildirim 2004 Dilara Yildirim 2008

1 68 TSV Monheim Jugend W2 Combi Chiara Morena 2002 Liara Keppler 2007

2 69 Friedberg/Augsburg Schüler W2 Dynamic Jana Semenchenko 2005 Lilly Maresch 2009

1 70 SAV Augsburg Jugend W2 Combi Antonella Baur 2002 Miyuki  Nguyen 2007

2 71 TSV Monheim Schüler W3 Balance Xenia Attmannspacher 2005 Lena Wössner 2004 Kiara Ferber 2007

1 72 SPVG.-DJK Eggolsheim Jugend W2 Combi Anna Steger 2003 Lea Schütz 2008

2 73 Kersbach/Eggolsheim Schüler W3 Balance Emma Haeßler 2006 Lena Reck 2005 Kora Gschoßmann 2010

1 74 TSV Monheim Jugend W2 Combi Antonia Bengel 2003 Lilly Erstling 2009

2 75 DJK Weiden Schüler W3 Balance Christine Ebel 2004 Emma Rivera 2004 Katharina Kraus 2008

1 76 DJK TSV Kersbach Jugend W2 Combi Franziska Schmidt 2002 Sina Müller 2007

2 77 SAV Augsburg Schüler W3 Balance Sabrina Willbold 2004 Gloria Schell 2004 Miyu Nguyen 2008

1 78 TSV 1860 Weißenburg Jugend W3 Balance Anna Wittkopf 2003 Nina Braunsdorf 2004 Emilia Kobras 2007

1 79 TSV Monheim Junioren 1 W3 Combi Ana-Lucia Book 2000 Vanessa Winkler 2000 Jana Templer 2006

Pause 15:30



1 15:45 80 TSV 1862 Friedberg Jugend W3 Combi Emelie Brauchle 2003 Lucia Gaag 2004 Laura Kirschner 2007

1 81 SAV Augsburg Jugend W3 Combi Katharina Wiedenmann 2003 Serafina Keller 2005 Charlotte Czech 2008

2 82 Coburger Turnerschaft Junioren PW Combi Annika Trexler 2001

1 83 SAV Augsburg Jugend W3 Combi Eva Petersen 2003 Gloria Baur 2004 Milla Neumayer 2008

1 84 Kersbach/Eggolsheim Mkl. W2 Combi Magdalena Roppelt 1997 Leni Krampert 2008

91 SPVG.-DJK Eggolsheim Schüler PW Combi Leonie Berger 2004

2 85 TSV 1862 Friedberg Mkl. PW Combi Jacqueline Kreutzpointner 1999

1 86 Kersbach/Eggolsheim Mkl. W2 Combi Gloria Leuschner 1996 Annika Steinlein 2006

1 87 Coburger Turnerschaft Mkl. MX Combi Egor Kabanov 1995 Linda-Maria Stößlein 1999

2 88 Coburger Turnerschaft Mkl. PW Combi Olga Stahlberger 1999

1 89 Kersbach/Eggolsheim Mkl. MX Combi Florian Kaiser 1991 Leonie Berger 2004

1 90 SAV Augsburg Mkl. W3 Combi Lisa Edelmann 1998 Svenja Vollbracht 1999 Samira Seifert 2004

16:20

ca. 16:45 Siegerehrung


